
 

 BRIDGE  INTERNATIONAL  SCHOOL 

School Calendar  2023 – 2024 

Holiday List 

Date Day Holidays 

3rd April 2023 Monday New Session begins 

7th April 2023 Friday Good Friday 

15th April 2023 Saturday                      Bengali New Year 

1st May 2023 Monday             May Day 

13th May – 11th June 2023  Saturday - Sunday    Summer Vacations 

12th June 2023 Monday   School will re-open 

21st July 2023 Friday          Martyr’s Day 

15th August 2023 Tuesday   Independence Day 

2nd October 2023 Monday          Gandhi Jayanti 

21st – 29th October 2023 Saturday- Sunday Durga Puja 

11th – 14th November 2023 Saturday-Tuesday Diwali Break 

23rd December 2023 – 1st January 2024 Saturday-Sunday Winter Vacations 

2nd January 2024 Monday School will re-open 

23rd January 2024 Tuesday       Netaji’s Birthday 

26th January 2024 Friday Republic Day  

14th February 2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja 

25th March 2024 Monday Holi  

3rd April 2024 Wednesday New Session begins 
 

List of Examinations 

Month Examination 

10th -14th July 2023 Test Week - Term 1 

 18th – 27th September 2023 Half Yearly Examination 

30th November- 8th December 2023 Test Week - Term 2 

8th -19th January 2024 Classes X, XI, XII – Mock Test 
 11th – 22nd March 2024  Final Examination 

 

Parent Teacher’s Meeting 

Date       Parent Teacher’s Meeting 

20th October 2023 Declaration of Half Yearly Results 

3rd February 2024         PTM for classes X, XI, XII 

30th March 2024 Declaration of Final Exam Results 
 

 

Paromita Roy               Poonam Mohta 
   Principal                                 Director 
 

 
*Id-ul-Fiter, Id-ul-Zoha & Muharram holidays to be announced.  

 


